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06:07

23:00

08 min

06:10

23:00

15 min

05:30

22:18

08 min

05:25

22:24

15 min

06:10

23:00

33 min

06:40

22:30

 33 min

Ruta Alimentadora A-94
Terminal Maravillas - Parques de San Juan

Terminal 
Maravillas

Colonia
Parques de

San Juan


	77: A-94

